AUTOMATIC LUBRICATION SYSTEM
RIKKON GROUP OF COMPANIES
catalogue no: 10-EN-1061-03
LUX
ULTRA SERIES
LUBERR
PUMPS
LUX PROVIDES

LC 111 TIMER
catalogue no: 10-EN-1061-03
HOW TO ORDER  ?
LU XX X XX XX XX XX XX---XX XX -
OPERATING VOLTAGE
12 VDC
24 VDC
230 VAC (INBUILT SMPS)
RESERVOIR CAPACITY
02 LTRS
04 LTRS
06 LTRS
08 LTRS
10 LTRS
16 LTRS
18 LTRS
20 LTRS
GREASE PUSHING METHOD
STIRRER PADDLE
SPRING FOLLOWER
02
04
06
08
10
16
18
20
B
F
12
24
AC
Low Level Provision
Without Low Level
Reed Type - (No At Low Level Top Type) - Follower Model Only
Reed Type - ( Pulsating No Bottom Type)  - Stirrer Model Only
Proximity Type - ( Pulsating Pnp No Top Type)  - Stirrer Model Only
Reed Type - (No At Low Level Bottom Type) - Follower Model Only
Reed Type - (Nc At Low Level Top Type) - Follower Model Only
LW
L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
Inbuilt Timer Provision
With Inbuilt Timer
Without Inbuilt Timer
T5
TW
Luberr  Pumping Element
Single Pumping Element (0.2cc / Stroke) 4 Cc / Minute
Two Pumping Element (0.2cc / Stroke) 4 Cc / Minute
Three Pumping Element (0.2cc / Stroke) 4 Cc / Minute
Combined Two Pumping Element (0.2cc / Stroke) 8 Cc / Minute
Single Pumping Element (0.35cc / Stroke) 7 Cc / Minute
Two Pumping Element (0.35cc / Stroke) 7 Cc / Minute
Three Pumping Element (0.35cc / Stroke) 7 Cc / Minute
Combined Two Pumping Element (0.35cc / Stroke) 14 Cc / Minute
Pressure Relief Valve
120 Bar
150 Bar
200 Bar
250 Bar With Return To Tank Provision
300 Bar
12
15